=

YAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

MCFARLAND CASCADE HOLDINGS INC
FOREST RIVER MANUFACTURING LLC
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
QUAIL CREST SHERIDAN LLC

5555 LLC

EPLIN LAND LLC

VENTURE TERRACE LLC

LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO

PAAY DICK TRUST

2024

SHERIDAN

RMV

7,408,010
9,203,403
4,504,000
3,844,779
6,878,997

10,977,114

10,363,059
2,530,264
2,414,000
6,776,995

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

7,276,416
7,144,489
4,504,000
3,825,604
3,629,164
3,396,550
3,111,474
2,530,264
2,414,000
2,306,634

Levied Tax

15,503.86
15,222.76
9,596.68
8,151.21
7,732.66
7,237.03
6,629.61
5,391.23
5,143.51
4,914.70
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