



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department Top Taxpayers by District

10/17/2024
8:45:27AM

2024

SHERIDAN

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
MCFARLAND CASCADE HOLDINGS INC	7,408,010	7,276,416	15,503.86
FOREST RIVER MANUFACTURING LLC	9,203,403	7,144,489	15,222.76
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	4,504,000	4,504,000	9,596.68
QUAIL CREST SHERIDAN LLC	3,844,779	3,825,604	8,151.21
5555 LLC	6,878,997	3,629,164	7,732.66
EPLIN LAND LLC	10,977,114	3,396,550	7,237.03
VENTURE TERRACE LLC	10,363,059	3,111,474	6,629.61
LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC	2,530,264	2,530,264	5,391.23
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	2,414,000	2,414,000	5,143.51
PAAY DICK TRUST	6,776,995	2,306,634	4,914.70